
DRAFT 2-14
Andrews Community Forest Committee

Proposed ACFC Homepage Reorganization
(Italics = linked material)

[General Improvements

 Links should include brief descriptions of the target document where content isn’t 
obvious

 Use better spacing to set off page elements

 List materials in chronological order where applicable]

Page Headings and Outline

Andrews Community Forest 

 Brief   ACF description, invitation to visit 

 Indigenous land acknowledgment

 Basics for visiting: Location, parking, hours, guidelines, trail map

 “What’s new” section – Brief updates on management activities, events, membership openings, etc. 
Links as needed.

 Social media links

Andrews Community Forest Committee

 Governance and mission statement

 Meetings

 Schedule, past and upcoming agenda, packets, minutes)

 Members (names, terms)

 Openings (members, volunteer opportunities, how to apply)

 Annual reports

 Contact email or form

ACF Natural History

 Assessments and reports from VLT, Audubon, UVM FNs, Arrowwood; Sue Morse talk; Cummings 
“Farm to Forest” paper

 Natural history maps

Planning and Management

 Overview

 Governing documents (Town Plan, Zoning Regs, Conservation Easement)

 Management Plan

o Brief history

o Current document
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o Maps

o Appendices (can 200+ page of appendices be split from Plan pdf?)

 Updating process for current Plan (as applicable)

o Overview (for MP2

o Latest draft & proposals -- “track changes” and “clean” versions – incl. Indigenous Land 

Acknowledgement
o Applicable research

o Public comments 

 Forestry Management

o Overview of Forestry Management Plan (Ethan’s work) and updates

o Forestry Plan and maps

 Ongoing management

o VELCO work
o Other?

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57


